UC-8540 Series
Arm Cortex-A7 dual-core 1 GHz train-to-ground computers with 2 Mini PCIe expansion
slots for wireless modules
Features and Benefits
• Supports 1 WWAN connection with 2 SIM card slots
• Supports 1 WLAN (IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac) connection
• Single-panel I/O design for reduced installation space and easier

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU Antenna Connector Type Operating Temp. Conformal Coating
UC-8540-LX Armv7 Cortex-A7 dual-core 1 GHz QMA -25 to 55°C –
UC-8540-T-LX Armv7 Cortex-A7 dual-core 1 GHz QMA -40 to 70°C –
UC-8540-T-CT-LX Armv7 Cortex-A7 dual-core 1 GHz QMA -40 to 70°C ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Wi-Fi Wireless Modules
UC-8500-WLAN33-Q-AC 3 transmitter 3 receiver Wi-Fi card module, 3 QMA connectors with cables
UC-8500-WLAN33-Q-AC-TELEC 2 transmitter 2 receiver Wi-Fi card module with TELEC certification, 2 QMA connectors with cables
Cellular Wireless Modules
UC-8500-4GCat6-Q-NAMEU LTE Cat. 6 module for North America and Europe, 2 QMA connectors with cables, -40 to 60°C
operating temperature
UC-8500-4GCat6-Q-APAC LTE Cat. 6 module for North America and Europe, 2 QMA connectors with cables, -40 to 60°C
operating temperature
Cables